


FLÄCHENBEDARF NACH SCHÜLERZAHL
(3-zügige Grundschule)

UNTERRICHTS-
BEREICH

PÄDAGOGISCHER 
BEREICH

VERWALTUNGS-
BEREICH

GANZTAGES- UND 
SPEISEBEREICH 

(60 Schüler) 

44 m²

51 m²

54 m²

1064 m²

BESTAND

169 m² 

129 m²

Erweiterung Lehrerzimmer

Arbeitsraum Lehrkraft

Beratungszimmer  Schulpsychologin

+ 60 m²

HÖCHSTWERT 

BASISWERT 

Elternsprechzimmer

125 m² 

 104 m²

Erweiterung Rektoriat

+ 30 m²

160 m² 

85 m²

+ 106 m²

Erweiterung 2. Betreuungsgruppe

Gruppenräume

1416 m² 

1195 m²

BESTAND 
   REORGANISIEREN

NEUBAU
DEFINIEREN

Förderzimmer / Lernwerkstatt

Marktplätze 

Mehrzweckraum

Fachraum Musik / Religion







MORGENKREIS

LE
SE

EC
KE

EINZELARBEIT

AUSSICHT

GRUPPENARBEIT




